136 Port Wakefield Road, CAVAN SA 5094
Ph. 08 8262 7170  Fax. 08 8262 6123
AUTOMOTIVE CABLE
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
ASC11603B100 ROLL OF 500mtrs x 3mm SINGLE CORE WIRE BLACK
ASC11603G100 ROLL OF 500mtrs x 3mm SINGLE CORE WIRE GREEN
ASC11603L100 ROLL OF 500mtrs x 3mm SINGLE CORE WIRE BLUE
ASC11603N100 ROLL OF 500mtrs x 3mm SINGLE CORE WIRE BROWN
ASC11603R100 ROLL OF 500mtrs x 3mm SINGLE CORE WIRE RED
ASC11603W100 ROLL OF 500mtrs x 3mm SINGLE CORE WIRE WHITE
ASC11603Y100 ROLL OF 500mtrs x 3mm SINGLE CORE WIRE YELLOW
AUTOMOTIVE CABLE
SINGLE CORE
ENQUIRIES TO: EMAIL: sales@satrailer.com.au PHONE: 08 8262 7170       FAX: 08 8262 6123
2
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
AWC21603 1mtr OF 3mm TWIN SHEATH WIRE
AWC21603B30 ROLL OF 30mtrs x 3mm TWIN SHEATH WIRE
AWC21603B100 ROLL OF 100mtrs x 3mm TWIN SHEATH WIRE
AWC21603B500 ROLL OF 500mtrs x 3mm TWIN SHEATH WIRE
AWC22603 1mtr OF 4mm TWIN SHEATH WIRE
AWC22603B30 ROLL OF 30mtrs x 4mm TWIN SHEATH WIRE
AWC22603B100 ROLL OF 100mtrs x 4mm TWIN SHEATH WIRE
AWC22603B500 ROLL OF 500mtrs x 4mm TWIN SHEATH WIRE
AWC24103B30 ROLL OF 30mtrs x 5mm TWIN SHEATH WIRE
AWC24103B100 ROLL OF 100mtrs x 5mm TWIN SHEATH WIRE
AWC26503B30 ROLL OF 30mtrs x 6mm TWIN SHEATH WIRE
AWC26503B100 ROLL OF 100mtrs x 6mm TWIN SHEATH WIRE
3mm
4mm
5mm
6mm